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GUAM 2013 BC CHAMPS - 5/18/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 11

8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Eldridge, Esabelle 18  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Watanabe, Kokona 9  6 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 White, Chuckie 36  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Black, Martin E 16  8 Andersen Marlins-PC

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mikel, Roxanne 41 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Howat, Ivory 34 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Fedenko, Ella 16 10 Manukai Athletic Club

4 Komine, Hikaru 15 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 Brock, Zaida 6 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 Wehunt, Kensleigh F 6 10 Andersen Marlins-PC

7 Jones, Jada 5  9 Manukai Athletic Club

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aricayos, Kane 40 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Kasai, Naoki 38 10 Manukai Athletic Club

3 Sabel, Slater M 36 10 Andersen Marlins-PC

4 Imazu, Mark 7  9 Manhoben Swim Club

5 Poppe, Carlos 5  9 Manhoben Swim Club

6 Gong, Felix 4  9 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Koiwa, Leilani 37 11 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Kitadate, Haruka C 36 12 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Hon, Samantha 34 11 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

4 Ross, Reina 29 12 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 Miller, Kylie M 27 12 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

6 Lin, Ayaka 23 12 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

7 Black, Maddy M 20 12 Andersen Marlins-PC

8 Anderson, Nevaeh 18 11 Manukai Athletic Club

9 McCormic, Katelee 17 12 Manukai Athletic Club

10 Jones, Jasmin 12 11 Manukai Athletic Club

11 Gomez, Mineri 9 12 Manhoben Swim Club

12 Quinata, Chasmyn 6 11 Manukai Athletic Club

13 Bartley, Kate E 5 12 Andersen Marlins-PC

14 Packbier, Madison 4 11 Manukai Athletic Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 White, Caleb 45 11 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Poppe, Santiago 25 11 Manhoben Swim Club

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division
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GUAM 2013 BC CHAMPS - 5/18/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 11

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 White, Hannah 40 13 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Mikel, Rosalyn 38 14 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Alba, Anabelle 38 14 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

4 Poppe, Amanda 22 13 Manhoben Swim Club

5 Loser, Esther N 16 14 Andersen Marlins-PC

6 Poppe, Lorelei 14 14 Manhoben Swim Club

7 Atoigue, Danielle 5 13 Manukai Athletic Club

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Fell, Justin 45 14 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Aricayos, Kai L 40 13 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Quinata, Champ 27 14 Manukai Athletic Club

4 Sabel, Colton S 21 14 Andersen Marlins-PC

5 Morris, Deshon 14 14 Manhoben Swim Club

6 Baldyga, Alex 7 13 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jones, Jessica 41 16 Manhoben Swim Club

2 Atoigue, Taloani 27 15 Manukai Athletic Club

3 Miller, Kaitlyn 18 16 Manukai Athletic Club

4 Lasala, Alexia 7 16 Andersen Marlins-PC

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Kitadate, Keigo 45 15 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Ziobro, Matt 32 16 Manukai Athletic Club

3 Diaz, Wayne 9 15 Manhoben Swim Club

4 Bonsembiante, Tomas 7 16 Manhoben Swim Club

17-18 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ema, Rione 27 17 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Drechsler, Anna G 16 17 Andersen Marlins-PC

3 Kang, Hee Jung 9 17 Manukai Athletic Club

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cruz-Atoigue, Alejandro E 18 18 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

1 Kaufman, Alex R 18 17 Andersen Marlins-PC

8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Komine, Mirai 45  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Bergevin, Emily 28  8 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

3 Watanabe, Kokona 12  6 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Park, Joanne 12  7 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 Eldridge, Esabelle 9  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - C Division
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GUAM 2013 BC CHAMPS - 5/18/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 11

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Leon Guerrero, TY 28  7 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Poppe, Israel 24  6 Manhoben Swim Club

3 Watanabe, Riki 21  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

4 Deeds, Ethan M 15  8 Andersen Marlins-PC

5 Baluyut, Rafael D 9  7 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 White, Chuckie 9  8 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Wehunt, Kensleigh F 29 10 Andersen Marlins-PC

2 Jones, Jada 28  9 Manukai Athletic Club

3 Fedenko, Ella 27 10 Manukai Athletic Club

3 Komine, Hikaru 27 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

5 Bartley, Ella H 20  9 Andersen Marlins-PC

6 Brock, Zaida 13 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

7 Howat, Ivory 7 10 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Poppe, Carlos 36  9 Manhoben Swim Club

1 Gong, Felix 36  9 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Baldevia, Elijah 34 10 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

3 McCormic, Andrew 34  9 Manukai Athletic Club

5 Paulino, Jonah 30 10 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

6 Castro, Sebastion L 27  9 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

7 Matsumoto, Kento 17 10 Manukai Athletic Club

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Matsumoto, Inori 30 12 Manukai Athletic Club

2 Clements, Sella 28 11 Manukai Athletic Club

2 Matsushita, Hannah 28 11 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

4 Quinata, Chasmyn 25 11 Manukai Athletic Club

5 Bartley, Kate E 22 12 Andersen Marlins-PC

5 Walters, Andrea 22 11 Manukai Athletic Club

7 Loser, Emma 16 12 Andersen Marlins-PC

7 Jones, Jasmin 16 11 Manukai Athletic Club

9 Lin, Ayaka 9 12 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

9 Anderson, Nevaeh 9 11 Manukai Athletic Club

11 Black, Maddy M 7 12 Andersen Marlins-PC

12 Packbier, Madison 6 11 Manukai Athletic Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Shank, Hunter 41 11 Manhoben Swim Club

2 Deeds, Braydon 38 11 Andersen Marlins-PC

3 Leys, Gabriel 18 11 Andersen Marlins-PC

4 Camacho, Drew 11 11 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

5 Stewart, Benjamin 9 11 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ
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GUAM 2013 BC CHAMPS - 5/18/2013

Individual Rankings - Through Event 11

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Silvestre, Maria 45 13 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Loser, Esther N 25 14 Andersen Marlins-PC

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Park, Sean 39 14 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

2 Eldridge, Johnston 38 14 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Jugo, Miguel 35 13 Manhoben Swim Club

4 Baldyga, Alex 28 13 Neptune Swim Team-ZZ

5 Morris, Deshon 25 14 Manhoben Swim Club

6 Martin, Logan B 21 13 Andersen Marlins-PC

7 Martin, Adam 16 13 Andersen Marlins-PC

8 Quinata, Champ 9 14 Manukai Athletic Club

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Miller, Kaitlyn 25 16 Manukai Athletic Club

2 Rojas, Elly 23 15 Andersen Marlins-PC

3 Lasala, Alexia 9 16 Andersen Marlins-PC

3 Atoigue, Taloani 9 15 Manukai Athletic Club

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bonsembiante, Tomas 36 16 Manhoben Swim Club

2 Diaz, Wayne 30 15 Manhoben Swim Club

17-18 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Kang, Hee Jung 34 17 Manukai Athletic Club

2 Ema, Rione 18 17 Tsunami Swim Club-ZZ

3 Drechsler, Anna G 9 17 Andersen Marlins-PC

17-18 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Kaufman, Alex R 9 17 Andersen Marlins-PC


